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The menu of Crave from Toms River includes 105 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about
$8.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Crave:

They have a dedicated vegan menu for lunch and dinner. Lots of options. This is more vegan restaurant food,
comfort food. Not just health food for the most part. It's great to have the dedicated vegan option in downtown
Toms River that's there are not a lot of choices around here. Service is very friendly and helpful. | met the owner
and he was super friendly and very proud of his vegan options. He was enthusiastic a... read more. The
restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in nice weather, and there is no-charge
WiFi. What User doesn't like about Crave:
| had a really bad experience here for the first time. | and my two other friends stayed at the sea and decided we
wanted to eat something. | went here and found this place and was super excited (especially for the vegan
mozzarella sticks.) we were there and the doors were locked, a chef shows up for his layer and realizes no one,
let them finish us in and out, served us, eating bad and had some insults wrong, almost... read more. If you're
hungry some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite menus, made with fish, sea
creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, The customers of the restaurant also
appreciate the large selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has to offer. The
customers also appreciate the versatile, delicious Mexican cuisine, whose traditional dishes are prepared with
corn, beans and spicy chilies, With the bite-sized, Tapas, you can't do anything wrong, particularly because there
is something for all tastes.
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Crave Menu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Siife Desserts
CREPES
Pizza

WESTERN

$4.0

$8.5

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Wraps

MEAT LOVERS DELIGHT

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

Soft drinks

BOTTLE WATER

Bowls

PIGGY BOWL
Chicken Dishes
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN

Penne
PENNE VODKA

Vegan

VEGAN NACHO PLATTER

$9.5

$1.3

$8.0

$9.0

$14.0

$12.0

Main

PULLED PORK
Coofsies
CHOCOLATE CHIP

flsian specialties

EDAMAME

Burger Time Regular

SUNSHINE BURGER

[ ]
Dinner
SHRIMP REMOULADE SALAD

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Hot Beverages

CAFE LATTE OR CAPPUCCINO

Cold Beverages

TROPICANA PROBIOTICS

Small Bites

LOADED MASHED BOWL

$9.0

$6.0

$8.0

$13.0

$15.0

$8.5

$12.0

$2.5

$8.0
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Refreshments

BUTTERMILK $5.0
SUNRISE SHRIMP BENEDICT $12.0
LOADED TATER TOTS TOTS $7.0

The Ttalian Village

CHILI MAC $8.0
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES $4.5
Shareables

MEAT CHEESE BOARD $17.0
Hot Heros (lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS $12.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

ORANGE CAPRESE SALAD $7.0
Classic Omelets

CLASSIC HAM CHEESE $8.5

Ele.

HOME FRIES $4.0

Creations

CRAB BENEDICT $11.0
Odds N’ Ends
WHITE OR WHEAT TOAST $2.0

Nakied juices

NAKED JUICES $3.5

Small Plates Eamp;amp;
Snacks

DYNAMITE SHRIMP $11.0

CATESPELTAYTATEN

CAFE AMERICANO

Country Vegelables n’ Sides

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT $4.0

BABY SPINACH $7.0

HARVEST SALAD $7.0
[ ]

Main courses

CALAMARI

NACHOS

MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.0

PRETZELS BEER CHEESE $9.0
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Side dishes
(2) EGGS ANY STYLE
GRANOLA YOGURT

Drinks

FOUNTAIN SODA
TROPICANA JUICE

Side Orders

BACON, SAUSAGE LINKS OR
PORK-ROLL SLICES (4 PIECES)

(3) TURKEY BACON STRIPS

Starters

LOADED TATER TOTS
LOBSTER MAC CHEESE

Breaded Special Riolls
LOBSTER ROLL
APPLES

TRADITIONAL WINGS
VEGAN MOZZARELLA STICK

Y 4
Omeletie’s
BACON, TOMATO CHEDDAR
AVOCADO EGG WHITE

Crave Dessert

2 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM W/
FIXINGS

APPLE PIE W/ VANILLA ICE CREAM

$4.5
$5.0

$1.5
$2.3

$4.0

$5.0

$7.0
$18.0

$18.0

$9.0
$10.0

$8.5
$9.5

$5.0

$6.5

VEGAN
BBQ

Sandwiches
BLTA

TUNA MELT
FRITA

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE
NY STYLE CHEESECAKE
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE

[ ]
Sliders
(3) CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS W/
RED ONION

PULLED PORK W/ CHEDDAR
CRISPY ONIONS

SHORT RIB W/ CRISPY ONIONS

Beverages

COFFEE (REGULAR OR DECAF)
KEVITA KOMBUCHA
JUICES

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
COFFEE

fippetizers

NACHO PLATTER

$7.5
$9.0

$5.0
$6.0
$6.0

$8.0

$9.0

$10.0

$3.8

$11.0
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BUFFALO CHICKEN

b $10.0
CRAB CAKE $15.0
HUMMUS PLATE $7.0
These )
types of dishes are
TOSTADAS
BREAD
APPETIZER
LOBSTER
. MAC CHEESE $12.0
$94 PAPPARDELLE 5.0
%/ BOLOGNESE :
BLACKENED CHICKEN
ALFREDO $18.0
BOLOGNESE

PAPPARDELLE

Burgers

CHEESE BURGER
TURKEY BURGER
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER
ALL AMERICAN BURGER
BUFFALO BLEU BURGER
COWBOY BURGER

Dishes are prepared with
FRESH FRUIT

FRUIT

EGGS

ANANAS CHICKEN

CHEESE

SAUSAGE

ONIONS

PORK MEAT

$9.0
$9.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$8.5



Crave Menu

Crave
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United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -21:00
Tuesday 09:00 -16:00
Wednesday 09:00 -16:00
Thursday 09:00 -21:00
Friday 09:00 -22:00
Saturday 12:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -18:00
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