\$45/80 (FSAR \$45/80 BABY SPINACH \$45/90 HARVEST \$50/90 LLATINI \$45/75 **ESE** \$35/70 TRADITIONAL WINGS MAC & CHEESE \$80/150 CHICKEN FINGERS JIII. \$45/80 LOADED TATOR TOTS IE & PEPPERS 540/70 CORN NUGGETS N MARSALA \$50/90 MAC & CHEESE WEDGES **VIFRANCESE** \$50/90 MOZZARELLA STICKS DYNAMITE SHRIMP PICATA 550/90 FRIED CALAMARI CAMPL 550/90 MEATBALLS IN SAUCE **KEN ALFREDO** \$55/95 BAKED CLAMS 565/120 SLIDERS \$65/120 \$65/120



Crave Menu

https://menulist.menu 73 Main StNJ 08753, Toms River, United States (+1)487326676900,(+1)7326676900 - http://www.cravenj.com/









The menu of Crave from Toms River includes 105 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$8.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Crave:

They have a dedicated vegan menu for lunch and dinner. Lots of options. This is more vegan restaurant food, comfort food. Not just health food for the most part. It's great to have the dedicated vegan option in downtown Toms River that's there are not a lot of choices around here. Service is very friendly and helpful. I met the owner and he was super friendly and very proud of his vegan options. He was enthusiastic a... read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in nice weather, and there is no-charge WiFi. What User doesn't like about Crave:

I had a really bad experience here for the first time. I and my two other friends stayed at the sea and decided we wanted to eat something. I went here and found this place and was super excited (especially for the vegan mozzarella sticks.) we were there and the doors were locked, a chef shows up for his layer and realizes no one, let them finish us in and out, served us, eating bad and had some insults wrong, almost... read more. If you're hungry some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite menus, made with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, The customers of the restaurant also appreciate the large selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has to offer. The customers also appreciate the versatile, delicious Mexican cuisine, whose traditional dishes are prepared with corn, beans and spicy chilies, With the bite-sized, Tapas, you can't do anything wrong, particularly because there is something for all tastes.



Soups		Main	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$4.0	PULLED PORK	\$9.0
Süße Desserts		Cookies	
CREPES		CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$6.0
Pizza		Asian specialties	
WESTERN	\$8.5	EDAMAME	\$8.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Burger Time Regular	
HAMBURGER		SUNSHINE BURGER	\$13.0
Wraps		Dinner	
MEAT LOVERS DELIGHT	\$9.5	SHRIMP REMOULADE SALAD	\$15.0
Sauces		Grilled Burger	
BBQ SAUCE		BREAKFAST BURGER	\$8.5
Soft drinks		Hot drinks	
BOTTLE WATER	\$1.3	HOT TEA	
Bowls		Seafood Dishes	
PIGGY BOWL	\$8.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0
Chicken Dishes		Hot Beverages	
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN	\$9.0	CAFÉ LATTE OR CAPPUCCINO	
Penne		Cold Beverages	
PENNE VODKA	\$14.0	TROPICANA PROBIOTICS	\$2.5
Vegan		Small Bites	
VEGAN NACHO PLATTER	\$12.0	LOADED MASHED BOWL	\$8.0



Qofroshmonts		Creations	
Refreshments			
BUTTERMILK	\$5.0	CRAB BENEDICT	\$11.0
Eggs		Odds N' Ends	
SUNRISE SHRIMP BENEDICT	\$12.0	WHITE OR WHEAT TOAST	\$2.0
Small Plates		Naked juices	
LOADED TATER TOTS TOTS	\$7.0	NAKED JUICES	\$3.5
The Italian Village		Small Plates &an	ψ;
CHILI MAC	\$8.0	Snacks .	•
Food		DYNAMITE SHRIMP	\$11.0
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	\$4.5	CAFÉSPEZIALITÄTEN	
Shareables		CAFÉ AMERICANO	
MEAT CHEESE BOARD	\$17.0	Country Vegetables n' Sides	
Hot Heros (Lunch)		FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT	\$4.0
SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$12.0	Salads	
//		BABY SPINACH	\$7.0
Hot Drink		HARVEST SALAD	\$7.0
HOT CHOCOLATE		41-i	
Soups Salads		Main courses	
, ,	¢7.0	CALAMARI	
ORANGE CAPRESE SALAD	\$7.0	NACHOS	
Classic Omelets		Snacks	
CLASSIC HAM CHEESE	\$8.5	MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0
Qto.		PRETZELS BEER CHEESE	\$9.0
Etc.			
HOME FRIES	\$4.0		

A. A.			1
	-	3	
	3 40		
	The second		
	7	1	1
		- Ma	
	200		4
	-		

Side dishes		Restaurant Category	
(2) EGGS ANY STYLE	\$4.5	VEGAN	
GRANOLA YOGURT	\$5.0	BBQ	
Drinks		Sandwiches	
FOUNTAIN SODA	\$1.5	BLTA	\$7.5
TROPICANA JUICE	\$2.3	TUNA MELT	\$9.0
		FRITA	
Side Orders			
BACON, SAUSAGE LINKS OR PORK-ROLL SLICES (4 PIECES)	\$4.0	Dessert	
(3) TURKEY BACON STRIPS	\$5.0	KEY LIME PIE	\$5.0
(o) rotater External crime	46.6	NY STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$6.0
Starters		TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0
LOADED TATER TOTS	\$7.0	Sliders	
LOBSTER MAC CHEESE	\$18.0	(3) CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS WIRED ONION	\$8.0
Breaded Special Rolls		PULLED PORK W/ CHEDDAR CRISPY ONIONS	\$9.0
LOBSTER ROLL	\$18.0	SHORT RIB W/ CRISPY ONIONS	\$10.0
APPLES		CHORT RIB WY CRICK T CHICKS	Ψ10.0
Popular Items		Beverages	
TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$9.0	COFFEE (REGULAR OR DECAF)	
VEGAN MOZZARELLA STICK	\$10.0	KEVITA KOMBUCHA	\$3.8
		JUICES	
Omelette's		O. C .	
BACON, TOMATO CHEDDAR	\$8.5	Coffee	
AVOCADO EGG WHITE	\$9.5	ESPRESSO	
		CAPPUCCINO	
Crave Dessert		COFFEE	
2 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM WI FIXINGS	\$5.0	Appetizers	
APPLE PIE W/ VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$6.5	NACHO PLATTER	\$11.0





BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$10.0
CRAB CAKE	\$15.0
HUMMUS PLATE	\$7.0

These types of dishes are being served

TOSTADAS

BREAD

APPETIZER

LOBSTER

Pasta



MAC CHEESE	\$12.0
PAPPARDELLE BOLOGNESE	\$8.0
BLACKENED CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$18.0

BOLOGNESE

PAPPARDELLE

Burgers

CHEESE BURGER	\$9.0
TURKEY BURGER	\$9.0
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$12.0
ALL AMERICAN BURGER	\$13.0
BUFFALO BLEU BURGER	\$13.0
COWBOY BURGER	\$13.0

Dishes are prepared with



FRESH FRUIT \$8.5
FRUIT
EGGS

ANANAS CHICKEN

CHEESE

SAUSAGE

ONIONS

PORK MEAT



Crave

73 Main StNJ 08753, Toms River, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 09:00 -21:00 Tuesday 09:00 -16:00 Wednesday 09:00 -16:00

Thursday 09:00 -21:00 Friday 09:00 -22:00 Saturday 12:00 -22:00

Sunday 12:00 -18:00

agallery image

Made with menulist.menu